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City of Redlands
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CWEA Board Liaisons

Kevin Calderwood
HDR

William Cassidy
OCSD

7:00-8:30

Zoom call in number to follow

TOPIC
A) Meeting Called to Order

B) Introductions

C) Committee Accomplishments Year
in Review 2018-19

D) P3S Grant Awards

E) P3S Conference Review

F) Passing of the torch

Susan awarded plaque for service and
induction of new leadership

G) New Leadership

e Vice Chair
e Secretary
e Public Affairs Coordinator

H) Discussion - committee business

e FOTY

e Person of the Year

e ECI Exam and other Certification
News

e PFl Updates

I) Next Meeting/Tool Belt
Training

J) 2020 P3S Conference location
K) Meeting Adjourned

TIME

7:05 am

7:06 am

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:25 am

8:30 am

LEAD

Susan

Committee

Susan

Susan

Susan

Jonathon/Susan

Jonathon

various

Jonathon

Jonathon

Susan

Get involved!
Find us online at p3s.cwea.orqg and www.facebook.com/CWEAP3SCommittee

Join our email list by sending a blank e-mail to cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com




