

## **CWEA P3S Executive Committee**

P3S Breakfast Meeting April 11, 2019 7:00-8:30

## **Zoom call in number to follow**

Executive Committee 2018-2019	TOPIC	TIME	LEAD
Susan Hiestand	A) Meeting Called to Order	7:05 am	Susan
SVCW shiestand@svcw.org Chair  Jonathan Powell OCSD Vice-Chair	B) Introductions	7:06 am	Committee
	C) Committee Accomplishments Year in Review 2018-19	7:20 am	Susan
	D) P3S Grant Awards	7:30 am	Susan
	E) P3S Conference Review	7:40 am	Susan
Jennifer Peet City of Modesto <i>Secretary</i>	F) Passing of the torch  Susan awarded plaque for service and induction of new leadership	7:50 am	Jonathon/Susan
Shannon Simmers City of Redlands Past Chair  CWEA Board Liaisons	<ul> <li>G) New Leadership</li> <li>Vice Chair</li> <li>Secretary</li> <li>Public Affairs Coordinator</li> </ul>	8:00 am	Jonathon
Kevin Calderwood HDR William Cassidy OCSD	<ul> <li>H) Discussion – committee business</li> <li>FOTY</li> <li>Person of the Year</li> <li>ECI Exam and other Certification News</li> <li>PFI Updates</li> </ul>	8:10 am	various
	I) Next Meeting/Tool Belt Training	8:20 am	Jonathon
	J) 2020 P3S Conference location	8:25 am	Jonathon
	K) Meeting Adjourned	8:30 am	Susan

## **Get involved!**

Find us online at p3s.cwea.org and www.facebook.com/CWEAP3SCommittee

Join our email list by sending a blank e-mail to cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com